
WEB POST 01/30/2023

Trip ID 69.102 From Lincoln Erdman - Blue Bus

Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

LINCOLN-ERDMAN SCHOOL (BUS LANE) (069) 3:45 pm

4408/4411 COUNTY ROAD Y Sheboygan 3:55 pm

BENDER RD & HIGHVIEW DR Sheboygan 3:58 pm

N6972 RIVERWOODS DR Sheboygan 4:00 pm

WOODSIDE HILLS DR & HIGH POINT CT Sheboygan 4:02 pm

N6768 RIDGEMOR DR Sheboygan 4:05 pm

N6738 RIDGEMOR DR Sheboygan 4:06 pm

HEATHMOR DR & WINDMOR DR Sheboygan 4:07 pm

N6852 RIVERMOR DR Sheboygan 4:09 pm

3246 COUNTY ROAD Y Sheboygan 4:11 pm

2824 COUNTY ROAD Y Sheboygan 4:12 pm

5824 SUPERIOR AVE Sheboygan 4:16 pm

WOODLAND MEADOWS DR & WOODLAND RD Sheboygan 4:18 pm

WOODLAND MEADOWS DR & ASHWOOD DR Sheboygan 4:19 pm

N6188 SHADYBROOK LN (EA REQUIRED) Sheboygan 4:20 pm

WOODLAND MEADOWS DR & REVERE CT Sheboygan 4:22 pm

N6307 WOODLAND MEADOWS DR Sheboygan 4:23 pm

5332 SUPERIOR AVE Sheboygan 4:26 pm

4927 SUPERIOR AVE Sheboygan 4:29 pm

SUPERIOR AVE & N 49TH ST Sheboygan 4:30 pm

MAPLEDALE DR & DRIFTWOOD CT Sheboygan 4:32 pm

MAPLEDALE DR & OAKDALE CT Sheboygan 4:33 pm

1720 N 38TH ST Sheboygan 4:34 pm

N 38TH ST & SHERIDAN AVE Sheboygan 4:35 pm

1529 N 40TH ST Sheboygan 4:36 pm

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE Sheboygan 4:53 pm

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
Cust_Trip13sheb.rpt


